
HP & Canon OEM Ink, Toner and Supplies Vendor List 

 

 

 
 

Approved HP Vendors 
 

Associated Business Technologies 

Contact: Tracy Buckeye  

Phone: (801) 972-1030 

Email: tracyb@abtyes.com 
 

Fisher’s Technology 

Contact: Gavin Fenton 

Phone: (801) 214-9864 

Email: gfenton@fisherstech.com 

 
Innovative Print Consulting 

Contact: Chalise Wall  

Phone: (801) 688-7402 
Email: chalise@iprintc.com 

 
Les Olson Company  

Contact: Jason Olson 

Phone: (801) 486-7431 

Email: jasono@lesolsoncompany.com 

 
Pacific Office Automation  

Contact: Eita Makoni 

Phone: (801) 990-4001 

Email: eita.makoni@pacificoffice.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Approved Canon Vendors 
 

Associated Business Technologies 

Contact: Tracy Buckeye  

Phone: (801) 972-1030 

Email: tracyb@abtyes.com 
 

Canon Solutions America - Supplies  

Contact: Chelsea Ratnarajah 

Phone: (847) 706-3423 
Email: cratnarajah@csa.canon.com 
 

Fisher’s Technology 

Contact: Gavin Fenton 

Phone: (801) 214-9864 

Email: gfenton@fisherstech.com 

 
Innovative Print Consulting 

Contact: Chalise Wall  

Phone: (801) 688-7402 
Email: chalise@iprintc.com 

 
Pacific Office Automation  

Contact: Eita Makoni 

Phone: (801) 990-4001 

Email: eita.makoni@pacificoffice.com 
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